Features
1 of 12
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

support, contact RFMD at (+1) 336-678-5570 or sales-support@rfmd.com.
Part Identification
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Reel Size Devices/Reel
SGL-0363Z Lead Free, RoHS Compliant 7” 3000
SGL-0363Z-EVB1 170-230MHz N/A N/A
SGL-0363Z-EVB2 420-480MHz N/A N/A
SGL-0363Z-EVB3 870-930MHZ N/A N/A
SGL-0363Z-EVB4 1540-1600MHz N/A N/A
L03Z
6   5   4
1   2   3
12 of 12